21.04.25
12.05.25
09.06.25
30.06.25
01.09.25
22.09.25
13.10.25

WEEEK 2

28.04.25
19.05.25
16.06.25
07.07.25
08.09.25
29.09.25
20.10.25

WEEK 3

05.05.25
02.06.25
23.06.25
14.07.25
15.09.25
06.10.25

Home-Made Cheese
& Tomato Pizza

Mediterranean Tart
Jacket Potato & Filling

Potato Wedges
Seasonal Vegetables

Macaroni Cheese
Omelette
Jacket Potato & Filling

Chips
Beans

Naan Bread Pizza
Sweet Pepper Ravioli
Jacket Potato & Filling

Hasselback Potatoes
Seasonal Vegetables

69 Bottesford Junior School

Chicken Curry
Vegetable Tacos

Jacket Potato & Filling

Rice
Seasonal Vegetables

Chicken Breast Steak
Quorn Dippers

Jacket Potato & Filling

Sauté Potatoes
Seasonal Vegetables

Sausage Roll

Vegetarian Sausages

Jacket Potato & Filling

Sauté Potatoes
Seasonal Vegetables

BBQ Chicken Wrap
Quorn Fajitas
Jacket Potato &
Filling

Sauté
Coleslaw

Beef Burger
Spaghetti Napolitaine
Jacket Potato & Filling

Roast Potatoes
Seasonal Vegetables

Spaghetti Bolognaise
& Garlic Bread

Vegetable Chilli
Jacket Potato & Filling

Rice
Seasonal Vegetables

Roast Gammon

Vegetarian Sausage
Roll

Jacket Potato & Filling

Creamed Potatoes
Seasonal Vegetable

Oven Baked Sausage

Crispy Topped
Vegetarian Bake

Jacket Potato & Filling

Mashed Potatoes
Seasonal Vegetables

Roast Chicken
Vegetable Pie
Jacket Potato & Filling

Creamed Potatoes
Seasonal Vegetables

Tasty Fishcake
Vegetable Burger

Jacket Potato & Filling

Chips
Mushy Peas

Fish Fingers

Vegetable Fingers

Jacket Potato & Filling

Potato Wedges
Seasonal Vegetables

Fish fillet

Cheese Scotch Egg

Jacket Potato & Filling

Chips
Beans

Available Daily

Bread Basket

Vegetarian Option

Freshly prepared
Sandwiches/Wraps

Freshly Prepared
Salad Items

Fresh Fruit Selection

Milk

Water %}




